
CROSS CANADA CONFERENCE SERIES/FREE TRADE AGREEMEN T

Date

Tues . June 21

Wed . June 22

Thurs . June 23

Fri . June 24

Mon . June 27

Tues . June 28

Wed . June 29

Thurs . June 3 0

Mon . July 4

Tues . July 5
Wed . July 6
Thurs . July 7

Event
Locatio n

Saskatoon

Vancouver

Edmonton

Winnipeg

Londo n

St . Catharines

Montreal

Toronto (East)

Sherbrooke

Toronto (West)

Québec

Kitchener

Chicoutimi

Charlottetown

Halifax

St . John's
Saint John

Regional Industrial
Expansion Offic e

Saskatoon

Vancouver

Edmonton

Winnipeg

Toronto

Toronto

Montreal

Toronto

Sherbrooke

Toronto

Québec

Toronto

Alma

Charlottetown

Halifax

St . John's

Moncton

Trade
Director

Al McEwen

Gordon Keys
Jack Kepper

Bob Mason

Doug Paterson

(306) 975-4318

(604) 666-0434

(403) 420-2944

(204) 983-2300

(416) 973-5000

Doug Paterson

Bruno Goulet

(416)973-5000

(514) 283-7907

Doug Paterson (416) 973-5000

Ronald Poirier - (819)564-5912

Doug Paterson' (416) 973-5000
Jean Grandmaison* (418) 648-250 7

Doug Paterson

Rita Tremblay

Fraser Dickson

Doug Rosenthal

Jim Harman
Yvon Lavallée

(416)973-5000

(418) 668-3084

(902) 566-7400

(902) 426-2018

(709) 772-5511
(506) 857-6400


